
2024 SuMA Golf Tournament Itinerary & Information

Friday, August 16
Shuttle Bus Pickup: 

Departs Cobble Creek Lodge at 7:00am
Breakfast & Registration: 

Elks Hall, 521, 5th Avenue @ 7am

Shuttle Bus to Golf Course: 
from Elks Hall Parking Lot leaving at 8:30am for 

shotgun start at 9:30am 

Lunch: 
BBQ at Cypress Hills Golf Course, 

12:30 pm and back on the bus for Maple Creek
Shotgun start: 1:30pm, Maple Creek Golf Course

Banquet: Cocktails at 6:00pm, 
Dinner, Awards and Social at 6:30pm

Shuttle Bus Departures from Banquet: 
9:00pm, 11:30pm, 1:30am

Saturday, August 17th
Celebrate Maple Creek Street Festival: 

4H Pancake Breakfast: 8:00am to 10:00am
Town Hall, 205 Jasper Street

Parade: 11:00am
Creek Classics Car Show: 10am-4pm

Street Festival Activities: 1:00pm-5:00pm
Street Dance: 7pm-10pm



2024 SuMA Golf Tournament Sponsors 

HIllside Butchers
davis contracting

FunBun Bakery



Ja
sp

er
 S

tr
ee

t

First Avenue North

Pacific Avenue

Pacific AvenueFirst Avenue

Second Avenue

Third Avenue

Fourth Avenue

Fifth AvenueHWY #271

Dixon Avenue

Louis Avenue

Myers

Crescent

Second Avenue North

H
ar

de
r S

tr
ee

t

W
al

sh
 S

tr
ee

t

M
ar

sh
 S

tr
ee

t
Si

dn
ey

 S
tr

ee
t

H
er

be
rt

 S
tr

ee
t

G
riffi

n 
St

re
et

Lo
ns

da
le

 S
tr

ee
tM

ap
le

 S
tr

ee
t

Cy
pr

es
s 

   
   

St
re

et

As
pe

n 
   

   
St

re
et

H
oo

d 
St

re
et

H
W

Y #21

Ja
sp

er
 S

tr
ee

t

Heritage Avenue

Nekaneet
First Nation

Rodeo Avenue

Cemetery

Golf CourseParsons Avenue

Claustre AvenueD
aw

son Street

Murrydale

Landfill
first left
on #21 N

High
Chaparral

Arena

Drill
Hall

MotoCross

Track

N

S

EW

Town of Maple Creek
Canada’s Greatest Western Town

Ch
in

oo
k 

Pl
.

Pr
ai

ri
e 

Pl
.

H
ar

ri
ga

n

Cr
es

ce
nt

H
W

Y 
#2

1

H
W

Y #21

H

P

1

2

3
3

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11
12

13

14

15

16

19

r

r

r
r

r

r
r

r
r

Composite
High School

Si
dn

ey
St

re
et

 S
ch

oo
l

Stockdale
Cresent

17

E

F
D

C

B

A G

LEGEND

www.maplecreek.ca

r

r

r

r

Restaurant
Camping
Accommodation

Gas
Groceries & Supplies

Hospital
Community Fire Hall

Agricultural Grounds
Armoury
Ball Diamonds

Centennial Park
Elks Hall
Golf & Curling Club
Jasper Cultural & 
   Historical Centre
Legion Hall
Lions Park
Hawrylak Park

Veterinarian

Old Cowtown 
   Heritage District

Post Office

Rural Municipality 
   Office
Senior Citizens 
   Centre
Skating Rink
SW Oldtimers 
   Museum
Town Hall

Walking Trail

H

1

2
3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

19

r

Toy Store
18

B

C

D

E

F

G

Mt. Calvary Lutheran 
Church
St. Lawrence
Catholic Church
St. Mary the Virgin
Anglican Church
The Salvation Army

United Church

Seventh-Day
Adventist Church

A Family Church                                               

Car Wash
Pharmacy
Sewage Dump Station
AED on Site
ParkingP

G
rotto G

ardens (1 km
)

Cypress H
ills Centre 

Block (30 km
)

Fort Walsh (56 km)
West Block (50 km)

Veterinarian

18

Shuttle Bus Pick-up at Cobble Creek Lodge
departing at 7am 



Parade Route

Barricades

Celebrate Maple Creek Parade - August 17 @ 11am
Parade line-up starts at 10:30am along 5th Avenue

**Route is subject to change pending permit requirements**

First Avenue North
Paci�c Avenue

First Avenue

Second Avenue

Third Avenue

Fourth Avenue

Fifth Avenue

Second Avenue North

H
arder Street

W
alsh Street

M
arsh Street

H
erbert Street

G
ri�

n Street

M
aple Street

Cypress  Street

Aspen  Street
H

ood Street

Prairie Place

Chinook Place

Claustre Avenue

H
W

Y #21
H

W
Y #21

H
W

Y #21

Jasper Street

Sidney Street

NORTH

SIHF

LINE UPHWY #271

Particiants line up along 5th Avenue facing WEST, particiants disperse at Sidney Street.



Cypress
Credit
Union

SPA

Rebellion

Southwest
Surplus

TOWN
OFFICE

Willowbend Motel
R.C.M.P.

Maple
Creek
Dental

Le
gi

on

PA
RK

IN
G

C
yp

re
ss

W
ho

le
sa

le
Firetruck

Salvation
Army

(Residential)

Jasper 
Cultural &
Heritage
Centre

Glascock
Building

Creek
Classic 
Car Show

Barbeque

WC
Pottys

Abbott
Realty

M
er

ca
nt

ile

Ba
rb

er
Sh

op Fun
Bun
Bakery

Rocking
Horse
Bar &
Restaurant Lif

es
ty

le
Fi

na
nc

ia
l

Alfs
Garage

-Rafter R Brewery
-Willowbend
 Campground

CP RAIL
PARKING

PARKING

PARKING           MAPLE STREET

PARKING

-Kelli Dee Floral, Kitchen
  & Gifts - Quilts in the 
Trees
-Tim Hortons
-Subway
-Fas Gas
-Co-op Grocery
-Co-op Gas & Liquor
-Round Up Restaurant
-Hi-Kick Convenience
-Cypress Hills Winery
-Car Wash and more!

PA
C

IF
IC

 A
V

EN
UE

JASPER STREET

PARKING      HARDER STREET

Keep alley
clear
Firetruck
exit

GarbageGarbage

Garbage

Garbage

Garbage

Garbage

ALLEY

A
LL

EY
A

LL
EY

ALLEYALLEY

ALLEY

(Residential) Family
Pharmacy

Blythman
Agencies

FI
RS

T 
AV

EN
U

E

Horse-Drawn Wagon
up to 4th or 5th Ave.

15-20 min. rides

Pick up, 
Drop off point,
Horse Drawn
 Wagon

SE
CO

N
D

 A
V

E.
WC

Pottys

Ba
rg

ai
n

Sh
op

Sa
lv

at
io

n
A

rm
y

Th
rif

t S
ho

p

Lib
ra

ry

Po
st

O
ffi

ce

STAGE

Tent
20’x20’
Jasper
Lounge

Beer 
Garden

Bel Air Restaurant
4H Pancake
Breakfast

Log
Museum Cypress

Motors Br
ok

en
Sp

ok
e

G
al

le
ry

C
IB

C
Dr

ur
y 

La
ne

Fa
sh

io
ns

C
re

ek
A

pp
lia

nc
e

Pizza

(Commercial) Papa Joes
Specialty
Butcher

(Commercial)
Cannabis
Bake
Shop

WC
Pottys

Block is 360’ wide

BM
O

C
ow

to
w

n
Ki

ds

Bl
ue

 W
ha

le

P&
V 

C
lo

th
in

g

Bo
ok

st
or

e

ID
A

 D
ru

g
St

or
e

O
ffi

ce
s

Ho
m

e
Ha

rd
w

ar
e

Bubble 
Pool

Vendors

Ja
sp

er
Lo

un
ge

M
ed

ic
al

 B
ld

g

Tin
 S

ta
r

Da
ily

 G
rin

d

Hi
ll 

C
ou

nt
ry

C
lo

th
in

g

Lu
xi

to

BC
 C

af
e

Kr
ew

s 
G

ym

Ha
rp

er
s

Pl
us

hi
e 

St
or

e
O

rr 
Bu

ild
in

g

Street Vendors
Business Sidewalk Sales

Activities & Stage

Farmers Market
Gazebo

Street closed downtown for Festival

Pedestrian Tra�c only.

20
24

 M
ap

   b
y C

ar
m

en
 D

ra
pe

au

Bubble 
Pool

ST Mary’s 
Luncheon

Bingo, Yatzee, Jenga Games

Town Merch Booth Food 
Truck

Escape 
Room

Celebrate Maple Creek - August 17, 2024 Street Festival 

4H Pancake
Breakfast


	Information Package
	InformationPage1
	Suma Golf Map
	2024 Parade Route Celebrate MC
	August 17 Street Map

